
APPLICATION FORM 
SFSS Committees 2017-2018

Name: Student Number:

SFU E-mail: Phone:

Committee:

Statement of Interest:

Weekly Schedule (Please check off your available times)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Please return this form to the SFSS Minute Taker (minutes@sfss.ca)

    2016 - SFSS.CA

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

PLEASE READ AND SIGN THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT: 

I,

hereby declare that I am an undergrad student at SFU. I agree to adhere to the terms of reference of the 
committee to which I may be appointed. 

I would like to receive notifications about SFSS volunteer opportunities.

Interview times are as follows:

• Tuesday, May 30, 2017 from 9:30am-4:30pm at Burnaby Campus
• Wednesday, May 31, 2017 from 10:00am-1:30pm at Surrey Campus
• Thursday, June 1, 2017 from 9:30am-1:30pm at  Vancouver Campus


	APPLICATION FORM: 
	SFU Email: 
	Phone: 
	Statement of Interest: 
	Name: 
	Committee: [Select your preferred comittee]
	Check Box11: Off
	Checkbox1: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box33: Off
	Check Box34: Off
	Check Box35: Off
	Check Box36: Off
	Check Box37: Off
	Check Box38: Off
	Check Box39: Off
	Check Box40: Off
	Check Box41: Off
	Check Box42: Off
	Check Box43: Off
	Check Box44: Off
	Check Box45: Off
	Check Box46: Off
	Check Box47: Off


