

APPLICATION FORM

SFSS Committees 2017-2018

Name:	Student Number:
SFU E-mail:	Phone:
Committee:	
Statement of Interest:	

Weekly Schedule (Please check off your available times)

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30-9:30	8:30-9:30	8:30-9:30	8:30-9:30	8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30	9:30-10:30	9:30-10:30	9:30-10:30	9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30	10:30-11:30	10:30-11:30	10:30-11:30	10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30	11:30-12:30	11:30-12:30	11:30-12:30	11:30-12:30
12:30-1:30	12:30-1:30	12:30-1:30	12:30-1:30	12:30-1:30
1:30-2:30	1:30-2:30	1:30-2:30	1:30-2:30	1:30-2:30
2:30-3:30	2:30-3:30	2:30-3:30	2:30-3:30	2:30-3:30

PLEASE READ AND SIGN THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT:

I,

hereby declare that I am an undergrad student at SFU. I agree to adhere to the terms of reference of the committee to which I may be appointed.

Interview times are as follows:

- Tuesday, May 30, 2017 from 9:30am-4:30pm at Burnaby Campus
- Wednesday, May 31, 2017 from 10:00am-1:30pm at Surrey Campus
- Thursday, June 1, 2017 from 9:30am-1:30pm at Vancouver Campus

I would like to receive notifications about SFSS volunteer opportunities.

Please return this form to the SFSS Minute Taker (minutes@sfss.ca)